Haringey Schools Cycling Leage

Round 3: Hill climb (300m), Finsbury Park
4th March 2016
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Position
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Rider No. School
93 Risley
31 St. Aidan's
42 MHP
44 Risley
67 Coleridge
33 St. Aidan's
73 Coleridge
71 NHP
32 St. Aidan's
75 NHP

Rider No. School
80 Risley
77 NHP
64 Coleridge
24 MHP
87 Risley
29 MHP
81 NHP
72 Coleridge
90 Risley
74 NHP
30 St. Aidan's

Rider No. School
83 NHP
45 Risley
89 Risley
70 Risley
63 Coleridge
82 NHP

Name
Evelisse
Misha
Amelia
Kristianna
Edie
Melissa
Esme
Maliyah
Ricchie
Scarlett

Name
Rebecca
Flo
Flora
Talluah
Adina
Kenza
Martha
Nancy
lvon
Mya
Crystal

Name
Milo
Edvin
Christian
Harry
Benny
Finn

1st Race 2nd Race Besttime

01:09.89
01:11.60
01:13.22
01:21.17
01:24.03
01:20.06
01:23.48
01:30.45
01:29.43
01:32.62

1st Race

00:50.83
01:01.40
00:59.10
01:08.61
01:02.52
DNF

01:03.45
01:03.78
01:09.22
01:20.41
01:23.41

1st Race
00:51.12
00:55.08
01:04.09
01:08.76
01:09.40
01:13.32

01:02.97
01:09.77
01:11.60
01:19.09
01:19.53
01:24.88
01:26.37
01:28.74
01:33.11
DNS

2nd Race
00:47.63
00:58.55
00:58.65
01:01.04
01:05.20
01:03.93
01:03.38
01:04.07
01:10.14
01:17.63
01:20.05

2nd Race
00:49.04
00:55.65
01:09.55
01:05.79
01:06.40
01:08.25

01:02.97
01:09.77
01:11.60
01:19.09
01:19.53
01:20.06
01:23.48
01:28.74
01:29.43
01:32.62

Best time
00:47.63
00:58.55
00:58.65
01:01.04
01:02.52
01:03.93
01:03.38
01:03.78
01:09.22
01:17.63
01:20.05

Best time
00:49.04
00:55.08
01:04.09
01:05.79
01:06.40
01:08.25
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Boys 26"

Position
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Rider No.

36 St. Aidan's
38 St. Aidan's
96 Risley

65 Coleridge
34 St. Aidan's
39 St. Aidan's

School
86 NHP

84 NHP

62 Coleridge
85 NHP

28 MHP

95 Risley

26 MHP

66 Coleridge
14 MHP

61 Coleridge
50 Coleridge
49 MHP

48 MHP

12 MHP

37 St. Aidan's
35 St. Aidan's

Gregory
Max
Justice
Finbar
Angel
Arthur

Name

Mehmet
Travis
Jerome
Kaloyan
Jay
Gradi
Ethan
Archie
Hugo
Hal
Luca
Owen
Sashin
Bill

Ray
Henry

01:18.32
01:10.44
01:16.16
01:12.95
01:30.48
01:20.41

1st Race

00:52.32
00:56.85
00:55.62
00:56.62
00:59.75
01:01.00
01:06.97
01:06.20
01:05.63
01:08.68
01:07.79
01:22.25
01:22.70
01:17.89
01:28.69
01:47.00

01:09.98
01:11.58
01:11.75
01:16.74
01:16.50
01:22.27

2nd Race
00:46.45
00:52.09
00:53.35
00:57.02
01:00.47
01:01.52
01:04.06
01:05.37
01:11.34
01:06.21
01:07.64
01:11.27
01:11.27
01:13.04
01:29.20
01:30.51

01:09.98
01:10.44
01:11.75
01:12.95
01:16.50
01:20.41

Best time
00:46.45
00:52.09
00:53.35
00:56.62
00:59.75
01:01.00
01:04.06
01:.05.37
01:05.63
01:06.21
01:07.64
01:11.27
01:11.27
01:13.04
01:28.69
01:30.51
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Haringey Schools Cycling Leage
Round 3: Hill climb (300m), Finsbury Park

4th March 2016

Schools points totals for Round 3

Coleridge
Muswell Hill
NHP

Risley

St. Aidan's

Rider No. School

62 Coleridge
66 Coleridge
64 Coleridge
63 Coleridge
61 Coleridge
50 Coleridge
67 Coleridge
73 Coleridge
72 Coleridge
65 Coleridge

28 MHP
26 MHP
14 MHP
42 MHP
24 MHP
29 MHP
49 MHP
48 MHP
12 MHP

86 NHP

63
57
75
74
30

Name

Jerome
Archie
Flora
Benny
Hal
Luca
Edie
Esme
Nancy
Finbar

Jay
Ethan
Hugo
Amelia
Talluah
Kenza
Owen
Sashin
Bill

Mehmet
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Wheel

Boy/Girl size
26
26
26
24
26
26
24
24
26
24

26
26
26
24
26
26
26
26
26

26

Best time
00:53.35
01:05.37
00:58.65
01:06.40
01:06.21
01:07.64
01:19.53
01:23.48
01:03.78
01:12.95

00:59.75
01:04.06
01:05.63
01:11.60
01:01.04
01:03.93
01:11.27
01:11.27
01:13.04

00:46.45

Points
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84 NHP Travis B 26 00:52.09 15
85 NHP Kaloyan B 26 00:56.62 13
83 NHP Milo B 24 00:49.04 12
77 NHP Flo G 26 00:58.55 10
82 NHP Finn B 24 01:08.25 7
81 NHP Martha G 26 01:03.38 5
71 NHP Maliyah G 24 01:28.74 3
74 NHP Mya G 26 01:17.63 2
75 NHP Scarlett G 24 01:32.62 1
84

75*

45 Risley Edvin B 24 00:55.08 11
95 Risley Gradi B 26 01:01.00 11
80 Risley Rebecca G 26 00:47.63 11
89 Risley Christian B 24 01:04.09 10
93 Risley Evelisse G 24 01:02.97 10
70 Risley Harry B 24 01:05.79 9
44 Risley Kristianna G 24 01:19.09 7
87 Risley Adina G 26 01:02.52 7
96 Risley Justice B 24 01:11.75 4
90 Risley Ivon G 26 01:09.22 3
83

74*

31 St. Aidan's  Misha G 24 01:09.77 9
36 St. Aidan's  Gregory B 24 01:09.98 6
38 St. Aidan's  Max B 24 01:10.44 5
33 St. Aidan's  Melissa G 24 01:20.06 5
34 St. Aidan's  Angel B 24 01:16.50 2
37 St. Aidan's  Ray B 26 01:28.69 2
32 St. Aidan's  Ricchie G 24 01:29.43 2
39 St. Aidan's  Arthur B 24 01:20.41 1
35 St. Aidan's  Henry B 26 01:30.51 1
30 St. Aidan's  Crystal G 26 01:20.05 1
34

30*

* each school's points total is weighted down to a total event score of 300 point



